
$112.24
$15.61

$151.69
$23.83

$191.09
$32.07

City of Bellevue Special Event Rates - effective January 1, 2026

Prices below subject to applicable taxes and the King County hazardous waste fee.

Bundles - A bundle is a set of 1 garbage, 1 recycle and 1 organics cart, each 96 gallons.
1 to 2 bundles of carts

Special Events Coordinator
eventorders@republicservices.com 

https://www.republicservices.com/municipality/bellevue-wa

Delivery and pickup, first dump
Each additional dump
Service requests of more than eight sets of carts will be processed as multiple orders. For example, a request 
for 12 bundles (4 Garbage, 4 Recycle, 4 Compost) carts would be processed as one order of eight bundles and 
one order of four bundles.

6 to 8 bundles

For more details visit the Bellevue Zero Waste  Events Guide  
https://www.republicservices.com/cms/documents/municipality/Washington/Bellevue-WA-Zero_Waste_Guide-
2022.pdf

Delivery and pickup, first dump
Each additional dump

Delivery and pickup, first dump
Each additional dump
3 to 5 bundles


