

City of Bellevue Special Event Rates - effective January 1, 2026

For more details visit the Bellevue Zero Waste Events Guide

https://www.republicservices.com/cms/documents/municipality/Washington/Bellevue-WA-Zero_Waste_Guide-2022.pdf

Prices below subject to applicable taxes and the King County hazardous waste fee.

Bundles - A bundle is a set of 1 garbage, 1 recycle and 1 organics cart, each 96 gallons. 1 to 2 bundles of carts			
		Delivery and pickup, first dump	\$112.24
		Each additional dump	\$15.61
3 to 5 bundles	·		
Delivery and pickup, first dump	\$151.69		
Each additional dump	\$23.83		
6 to 8 bundles	·		
Delivery and pickup, first dump	\$191.09		
Each additional dump	\$32.07		

Service requests of more than eight sets of carts will be processed as multiple orders. For example, a request for 12 bundles (4 Garbage, 4 Recycle, 4 Compost) carts would be processed as one order of eight bundles and one order of four bundles.